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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 09/06/2014 10:00 am Chaffin Orchestra Picnic Ben Geren Park
Sat 11/01/2014 TBD Chaffin Orchestra All-Region Tryouts Chaffin Junior High School
Fri 11/14/2014 TBD Chaffin All-Region Orchestra Clinic Rogers High School
Sat 11/15/2014 TBD Chaffin All-Region Orchestra Clinic Rogers High School
Mon 12/15/2014 7:00 pm Chaffin Orchestra Winter Concert Southside High School Auditorium
Mon 01/12/2015 7:00 pm Chaffin Orchestra Parent Association Meeting Kimmons Junior High School
Sat 03/07/2015 TBD Chaffin Orchestra Solo & Ensemble Darby Junior High School
Thu 03/12/2015 5:30 pm Chaffin Orchestra Pre-Contest Concert Southside High School Auditorium
Thu 04/09/2015 TBD Chaffin Orchestra Region Concert Assessment Alma PAC
Fri 04/10/2015 TBD Chaffin Orchestra Region Concert Assessment Alma PAC
Tue 04/14/2015 7:00 pm Chaffin Orchestra Parent Association Meeting Ramsey Junior High School
Sat 05/09/2015 All Day Chaffin Orchestra Trip Silver Dollar City
Thu 05/14/2015 7:00 pm Chaffin Orchestra Spring Concert and Awards Southside High School Auditorium
Sat 05/23/2015 All Day Chaffin Orchestra Trip Silver Dollar City
Sat 05/30/2015 All Day Chaffin Orchestra Trip Silver Dollar City


